
31
3

223

te
rra
s

26
1

375

35
0

332

297

322

Lift
2750x180

Lift
2750x

180

NOODTRAP

traphal B

traphal A

vide

vide

architectverkoop

Prins Boudewijnlaan 30, bus 9
2550 Kontich
ond. nr. 0890 422 485

bouwheer

Luikersteenweg 233 bus 1  
3500 Hasselt    
info@drieskensendubois.be     

Prins Boudewijnlaan 30, bus 9
2550 Kontich
ond. nr. 0890 422 485
info@cornerstones.be

keuken

berging

slaapkamer badkamer

leefruimte

250

32
2

322

32
2

37
2

24
0

terras

62
4

24
0

180 215450

30
7

830

Gevel Arkstraat


	App. 1.4-Titel
	Zichtvenster-99
	Zichtvenster-100
	Zichtvenster-108
	Zichtvenster-17


